The Vista VPSU range encompasses 6 units with power options
suited to virtually any low voltage camera application. Whether you
are looking to power single or multiple cameras, covert or fixed &
fully functional dome units you will find a suitable solution in this
range. As you would expect from Vista, the VPSU range has been
designed with quality and reliability in mind and carries with it a 5
year warranty.
The compact size of the units allows them to fit comfortably inside
the Vista VCMH range of housings for external applications whilst
providing a discreet solution for internal CCTV and covert
applications. They are available with 12V DC and 24V AC options,
power output ranges from 500mA (12V DC) to 3Amp (24V AC).
Wall/desk mounting points provide the installer with a simple and
neat method to secure the units. To further facilitate ease of
installation, two of the 12V DC power supplies come with a
pre-fitted 2.1mm jack - the most common plug type found on fixed
domes and cameras.
POWER WITH FLEXIBILITY
IDEAL FOR APPLICATIONS SUCH AS:
• All CCTV Installations
• Boxed cameras (i.e. ProtosIV)
• Bullet cameras
• Vandal resistant cameras
• Fixed domes
• Covert cameras
• Internal fully functional domes
THE UK’S PREMIER CCTV BRAND
MAIN FEATURES:
• 12V DC & 24V AC versions
• 500mA/1000mA & 2000mA 12V
DC
• 750mA/2000mA & 3000mA 24V
AC
• Wall/desk mounting points
• 190mm mains cable and 180mm
low voltage cable
• Excess current protection - VDC
power supplies
• Temperature protection - VAC
power supplies
• Strain relief on both mains and
low voltage cables
• Stabilised (regulated) - VDC power
supplies
• Miniature compact design: 500 &
1000V DC PSU’s only 94 x 26 x
46mm
• 5 Year Warranty
VISTA VPSU
RANGE OF POWER SUPPLY UNITS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
VOLTAGE
INPUT VOLTAGE                         110 - 110 -12122222
CURRENT
WEIGHT
SIZE MM
PLUGGED
CABLE LENGTH
VPSU500 VPSU1000 VPSU2000 VPSU24AC VPSU24AC VPSU24AC
/12 /12 /12N 750 2000 3000
12V DC 24V AC
 230V AC
500mA 1000mA 2000mA 750mA 2000mA 3000mA
150g 529g 1339g, 1.3kg
94 x 26.5 x 46 108 x 32 x 58 80 x 55 x 48 100 x 65 x 72
2.1mm jack N/A N/A
190mm Mains cable / 180mm Low Voltage Cable
VISTA NORBAIN HOUSE, ESKDALE ROAD, WINNERSH TRIANGLE, WOKINGHAM, BERKSHIRE. RG41 5TS
TELEPHONE: +44 (0) 118 944 0123 FAX: +44 (0) 118 944 0999
WEBSITE: WWW.VISTA-CCTV.COM
DATASHEET VERSION: FEBRUARY 2006
DISTRIBUTED BY:
ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
VPSU500/12 12V DC, 110-240V AC, 500MA, 150GRAMS, 94X26.5X46MM, 2.1MM
JACK, 190MM MAINS CABLE/180MM LOW VOLTAGE CABLE
VPSU1000/12 12V DC, 110-240V AC, 1000MA, 150GRAMS, 94X26.5X46MM, 2.1MM
JACK, 190MM MAINS CABLE/180MM LOW VOLTAGE CABLE
VPSU2000/12N 12V DC, 110-240V AC, 2000MA, 108X32X58MM, 190MM
MAINS CABLE/180MM LOW VOLTAGE CABLE
VPSU24AC750 24V AC, 230V AC, 750MA, 529GRAMS, 80X55X48MM, 190MM MAINS
CABLE/180MM LOW VOLTAGE CABLE
VPSU24AC 24V AC, 230V AC, 2000MA, 529GRAMS, 80X55X48MM, 190MM
2000 MAINS CABLE/180MM LOW VOLTAGE CABLE
VPSU24AC 24V AC, 230V AC, 3000MA, 339GRAMS, 100X65X72MM, 190MM
3000 MAINS CABLE/180MM LOW VOLTAGE CABLE
110 - 240V AC